
AWANA 2024-2025  Quarter 1

Date Theme

Wednesday, September 4, 2024   AWANA Kick Off Night

Ice Cream Social in Gym

Wednesday, September 11, 2024 No Special Theme

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Favorite Team Night

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 Tie Dye Night

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 Bring a Friend Night

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 Western Night/Store Night for T&T Girls and 

Sparks

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Op Christmas Child/Store Night for T&T Boys 

and Cubbies

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 Trunk or Treat/Fall Fest Night  6:30-8:00

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 No Special Theme

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 Qtr 1 Awards Night


